The CB Bulletin™



CB Resource, Inc. (877) 367-8236 | Finance 500, Inc. (800) 477-6266



Monday, September 13, 2021

Market & CD Rate Indications

TRENDS & OBSERVATIONS

- MVB Partners with Bitcoin Firm for Banking Service
 Banking industry expands despite Covid-19 impact
- How a Community Bank Launched a Retail Crypto Platform
- Improving Customer Experience through Digital Innovation in Banking

RFGUI ATORY & IT

- America to Wells Fargo: This is unacceptable
- OCC Acting Comptroller Hsu: Improving CRA Is Urgent
- OCC's proposed rule would rescind Trump-era CRA rewrite
- FDIC-Insured Banks' Q2 Earnings Up, Loans Rise, NIM Shrinks
- Agencies Issue Guide to Help Community Banks Evaluate Fintech Relationships



Capital Plan Solution



CLICK TO LEARN MORE

CB Resource, Inc.

Questions? Call (877) 367-8236

MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS

- BayCom (BCML) to Merge With Pacific Enterprise Bancorp for \$53.1M
- Two Rivers Bank to be acquired by First State Bank
- Citizens Financial Group, Inc. to Acquire JMP Group LLC

OTHER BANKING NEWS

- Varo Bank Raises \$510M for Customer Growth, Tech Innovation
- Takeover positions Georgia community bank for digital upgrades
- The Wave of Digital Transformation Shows No Signs of Slowing

CB Resource, Inc. 584 Wald, Irvine, CA 92618 www.CB-Resource.com (877) 367-8236 Finance 500 584 Wald, Irvine, CA 92618 www.Finance500.com (800) 477-6266

© 2021 Powered by CB Resource, Inc

DISCLOSURE: The information contained through the links provided herein: are not warranted to be accurate or complete. This material has been distributed for informational purposes only and should not be considered as investment advice or a recommendation of any strategy or investment product. No part of this material may be reproduced in any form, or referred to in any other publication, without express written permission. © Finance 500 Inc., is a registered broker-dealer and member of FINRA/SIPC. Securities services required to be conducted through a registered broker-dealer are offered through Finance 500. Co-located with Finance 500, CB Resource, Inc. ("CBR") is a separate company that serves its national network of community bank clients by providing consulting, risk management and planning solutions. Finance 500 and CBR are related by partial common ownership but managed independently. Finance 500 clients are not obligated to use CBR's services, and such services are not warranted by Finance 500.